RESTAURANTS

Morgantown has a ton of great options for food! Here are our favorites:

1. The Grind (C,D,G,V+)

2. Primanti Bros (G, A, V, V+)

3. Casa D'Amici (Pizza)

4. Fat Daddy’s Bar & Grill (A)

5. Zeke’s (C,D,V+)

6. Happy's Pub and Stuff (A)

7. Chipotle (G,D,V+)

8. Layne’s Chicken Fingers (V)

9. D.P. Dough (Calzones)

10. Subway (D,V)

11. Yama Japanese Restaurant
(D,G,V+)

12. Chaang Thai (A,D,G,V+)

13. Bubble Fish (G,D,V+)

14. Almost Heaven Bar and Girill (A)
15. Gibbie’s Pub and Eatery (A,G,V)
16. Cold Stone Creamery (G,D,V+)
17. Linsan Soul Food (G)

18. Von Blaze (G,D,V+)

KEY (See back page for numbered map)

A - Alcoholic Beverages Served

C - Coffee Served

D - Dairy Free Options
G - Gluten Free Options
V - Vegetarian Options
V+ —Vegan Options

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Sports Page (A)

Dirty Bird (Large Sandwiches)
Monarca - Taqueria (V)

Blue Moose Café (C,V)

Great Wall (Chinese)

Iron Horse Tavern (A,V)

25. Apothecary Ale House & Café (A)

26.

Brewpub (A, G,V)

27. Wings Ole 28. Fresh Mint (D,G,V)

29.
30.
31.

Oliverio’s Ristorante (A,G,V)
Mountain State Brewery (A,G,V)
Flour and Feed (G,V)

32. Table 9 (A,D,G,V+)

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Quantum Bean (C,D,V+)
Domino’s Pizza (G, V)
Phoenix Bakery (also pizza)
Bombay (V)

Escobar's (A, V, D, G)

Note: Though we endeavored to include everyone, the above list may be incomplete!
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